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start: lake leota park

finish: lake leota park

27.3
27.8

29.8
30.1
30.4
31.6
33.4
35.6
36.3
36.6
36.7

TOTAL MILES: 36.7  TOTAL ELEVATION: 1,515'

R 2nd St
R Garfield Av
L 5th St 
S Old 92 Rd
L WI 59
S Ahara Rd
L tipi produce 
 14706 W Ahara Rd, Evansville
R Ahara Rd
S WI 59 (across WI 213)
R Old Highway 92
L Croft Rd
R Pleasant Prairie Rd
L Emery Rd
L WI 104
R Elmer Rd 
R Cty E
L Zweifel Rd
L Kelly Rd
R water stop at 
 Yanna Research Station
 N7847 Kelly Rd, Brooklyn
L Kelly Rd
L Zweifel Rd
R Sandy Hook Rd
L WI 92
R Legler Rd
R Mortensen Rd
L winterfell acres 
 W1912 Mortensen Rd, Brooklyn 

L Mortensen Rd
L WI 92
L still point flower farm
 W886 WI 92, Brooklyn
L WI 92 / Main St
R Railroad St
R Rutland Av / WI 104
L Holt Rd
R Crocker Rd
S Evansville-Brooklyn Rd
L Cty C / 4th St
L Garfield Av
L N 2nd St
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